
Platz
Kategorie

Platz
Gesamt

Start‐
nummer

Fahrer 1 Fahrer 2 Verein/Teamname Bewerb Kategorie Zeit Start Zeit Ziel
Zeit 
Ergebnis

km  km/h gesamt

1 1 37 Thomas Gruber Urc Spk Renner Langenlois PZF Einzel 14:37:00 15:33:41 00:56:41 43,2 45,73
2 2 47 Harald Becker RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl PZF Einzel 14:47:00 15:44:10 00:57:10 43,2 45,34
3 3 27 Michael Gaubitzer High Performance Coaching PZF Einzel 14:27:00 15:25:19 00:58:19 43,2 44,45
4 4 41 Dominik Schleritzko Schleri PZF Einzel 14:41:00 15:40:14 00:59:14 43,2 43,76
1 5 34 Markus Stocklasser Horst Stocklasser PZF Herren 14:34:00 15:34:16 01:00:16 43,2 43,01
2 6 31 Hannes Krivetz Wolfgang Lackner Kosmo‐Schnecke PZF Herren 14:31:00 15:31:20 01:00:20 43,2 42,96
3 7 45 Bernd Schaffer Erwin Fahrnberger PZF Herren 14:45:00 15:45:37 01:00:37 43,2 42,76
4 8 46 Simon Lux Patrick Meidl RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl PZF Herren 14:46:00 15:46:50 01:00:50 43,2 42,61
5 9 43 Bernhard Hahn RC Gutenbrunn PZF Einzel 14:43:00 15:44:16 01:01:16 43,2 42,31
1 10 22 Peter Daxberger Evelin Bröderbauer Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing Team PZF Mixed 14:22:00 15:23:17 01:01:17 43,2 42,30
5 11 7 Daniel Grabner Thomas Edtmayer TRI BOA ‐ Union Innerschwand Shadow Herren 14:07:00 15:08:34 01:01:34 43,2 42,10
6 12 42 Wolfgang Haider Nora Racing Team PZF Einzel 14:42:00 15:44:09 01:02:09 43,2 41,71
6 13 8 Alfred Staudinger Martin Worzfeld TRI BOA ‐ Montagsroller Shadow Herren 14:08:00 15:10:32 01:02:32 43,2 41,45
7 14 44 Günther Fiedler Schrenk Sport team PZF Einzel 14:44:00 15:46:57 01:02:57 43,2 41,18
8 15 30 Jürgen Kaburek Schrenk Sport Team PZF Einzel 14:30:00 15:33:57 01:03:57 43,2 40,53
7 16 50 Christian Suchanek Gerhard Wögerer PZF Herren 14:50:00 15:55:46 01:05:46 43,2 39,41
8 17 24 Ott Christian Aichinger Erich OTT - ARBÖ Koller Stattersdorf PZF Herren 14:24:00 15:30:51 01:06:51 43,2 38,77
9 18 48 Thomas Tichler Jakob Rockenschaub PZF Herren 14:48:00 15:55:18 01:07:18 43,2 38,51
2 19 28 Jürgen Thaler Irene Pany De zwoa Behm PZF Mixed 14:28:00 15:36:20 01:08:20 43,2 37,93
3 20 23 Johannes Csmarits Barbara Hopfgartner JoeBara PZF Mixed 14:23:00 15:31:41 01:08:41 43,2 37,74
9 21 49 Robert Lachmayr PZF Einzel 14:49:00 15:59:31 01:10:31 43,2 36,76
10 22 29 Gregor Stratil‐Sauer Andreas Schröder Wiener Kosmopiloten PZF Herren 14:29:00 15:40:25 01:11:25 43,2 36,29
11 23 14 Nikolaus Schmid Johannes Schmid Schmidbrothers Shadow Herren 14:14:00 15:25:27 01:11:27 43,2 36,28
12 24 6 Patrick Lach Markus Lach Latschi Racing Team Shadow Herren 14:06:00 15:18:36 01:12:36 43,2 35,70
4 25 19 Lucio Manco Andrea Steiner TwoGiants Shadow Mixed 14:19:00 15:31:45 01:12:45 43,2 35,63
13 26 4 Andreas Kirschner Alexander Heili Team ULC Horn Shadow Herren 14:04:00 15:17:14 01:13:14 43,2 35,39
5 27 20 Christina Kastner Robert Sauer MOVE Shadow Mixed 14:20:00 15:34:06 01:14:06 43,2 34,98
6 28 17 Sabine Jahn Robert Jahn Skinfit Couple Shadow Mixed 14:17:00 15:31:46 01:14:46 43,2 34,67
7 29 26 Regina Wittmann Michael Wittmann Die Wittis PZF Mixed 14:26:00 15:42:20 01:16:20 43,2 33,96
8 30 18 Thomas Wührer Silvia Wührer Pain & Glory Shadow Mixed 14:18:00 15:34:23 01:16:23 43,2 33,93
9 31 25 Vera Layer Jürgen Layer RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl PZF Mixed 14:25:00 15:42:10 01:17:10 43,2 33,59
14 32 33 Gernot Hörhager Rene Hanzlik Professor Bicicletta PZF Herren 14:33:00 15:51:51 01:18:51 43,2 32,87
10 33 1 Julia Gerstbauer Wolfgang Gams Time Bandits Shadow Mixed 14:01:00 15:21:03 01:20:03 43,2 32,38
1 34 21 Laura Hennebichler Silvia Mayerhofer RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl PZF Damen 14:21:00 15:41:15 01:20:15 43,2 32,30
11 35 2 Mymy Reisch David Kickinger David, komm her. Essen gibts später. Shadow Mixed 14:02:00 15:23:48 01:21:48 43,2 31,69
12 36 15 Veronika Prock Johannes Pichler Dick & Doof Shadow Mixed 14:15:00 15:37:22 01:22:22 43,2 31,47
2 37 10 Eva Worzfeld Angelika Krumphuber TRI BOA ‐ Besenwagen Shadow Damen 14:10:00 15:34:53 01:24:53 43,2 30,54
3 38 16 Alexandra Pils Alexandra Scheichel Alexx Shadow Damen 14:16:00 15:50:52 01:34:52 43,2 27,32
13 39 13 René Preinl Alexandra Preinl De Buntn Shadow Mixed 14:13:00 16:03:20 01:50:20 43,2 23,49
15 40 12 Dimi Lambrev Plamen Nikolov TriBuds Shadow Herren 14:12:00 16:06:51 01:54:51 43,2 22,57



DNS 40 Manfred Koch RSC.Krems PZF Einzel 14:40:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 39 Lukas Reckendorfer Feldbinder Owayo KTM PZF Einzel 14:39:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 38 Andreas Madlmair SV‐Gallneukirchen/MAS‐Sportswear.com PZF Einzel 14:38:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 36 Leopold Haselmann RC‐RIH‐Tulln PZF Einzel 14:36:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 35 Michael Rossbory RC Ybbs PZF Einzel 14:35:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 32 Rudolf Langsteiner Bernd Höfinger LTU Waidhofen/Thaya PZF Herren 14:32:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 11 Robert Hoffmann Claudia Hoffmann Brother&Sister Shadow Mixed 14:11:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 9 Thomas Mayrhofer Sandra Käferböck Nimm 2 Shadow Mixed 14:09:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 5 Michael Fostel Lilian Kuster Der Schöne und das Beast Shadow Mixed 14:05:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 3 Sebastian Feichtl Johannes Weigl Lausbuam Shadow Herren 14:03:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
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1 34 21 Laura Hennebichler Silvia Mayerhofer RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl PZF Damen 14:21:00 15:41:15 01:20:15 43,2 32,30
2 37 10 Eva Worzfeld Angelika Krumphuber TRI BOA ‐ Besenwagen Shadow Damen 14:10:00 15:34:53 01:24:53 43,2 30,54
3 38 16 Alexandra Pils Alexandra Scheichel Alexx Shadow Damen 14:16:00 15:50:52 01:34:52 43,2 27,32
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1 5 34 Markus Stocklasser Horst Stocklasser PZF Herren 14:34:00 15:34:16 01:00:16 43,2 43,01
2 6 31 Hannes Krivetz Wolfgang Lackner Kosmo‐Schnecke PZF Herren 14:31:00 15:31:20 01:00:20 43,2 42,96
3 7 45 Bernd Schaffer Erwin Fahrnberger PZF Herren 14:45:00 15:45:37 01:00:37 43,2 42,76
4 8 46 Simon Lux Patrick Meidl RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl PZF Herren 14:46:00 15:46:50 01:00:50 43,2 42,61
5 11 7 Daniel Grabner Thomas Edtmayer TRI BOA ‐ Union Innerschwand Shadow Herren 14:07:00 15:08:34 01:01:34 43,2 42,10
6 13 8 Alfred Staudinger Martin Worzfeld TRI BOA ‐ Montagsroller Shadow Herren 14:08:00 15:10:32 01:02:32 43,2 41,45
7 16 50 Christian Suchanek Gerhard Wögerer PZF Herren 14:50:00 15:55:46 01:05:46 43,2 39,41
8 17 24 Ott Christian Aichinger Erich OTT - ARBÖ Koller Stattersdorf PZF Herren 14:24:00 15:30:51 01:06:51 43,2 38,77
9 18 48 Thomas Tichler Jakob Rockenschaub PZF Herren 14:48:00 15:55:18 01:07:18 43,2 38,51
10 22 29 Gregor Stratil‐Sauer Andreas Schröder Wiener Kosmopiloten PZF Herren 14:29:00 15:40:25 01:11:25 43,2 36,29
11 23 14 Nikolaus Schmid Johannes Schmid Schmidbrothers Shadow Herren 14:14:00 15:25:27 01:11:27 43,2 36,28
12 24 6 Patrick Lach Markus Lach Latschi Racing Team Shadow Herren 14:06:00 15:18:36 01:12:36 43,2 35,70
13 26 4 Andreas Kirschner Alexander Heili Team ULC Horn Shadow Herren 14:04:00 15:17:14 01:13:14 43,2 35,39
14 32 33 Gernot Hörhager Rene Hanzlik Professor Bicicletta PZF Herren 14:33:00 15:51:51 01:18:51 43,2 32,87
15 40 12 Dimi Lambrev Plamen Nikolov TriBuds Shadow Herren 14:12:00 16:06:51 01:54:51 43,2 22,57

DNS 32 Rudolf Langsteiner Bernd Höfinger LTU Waidhofen/Thaya PZF Herren 14:32:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 3 Sebastian Feichtl Johannes Weigl Lausbuam Shadow Herren 14:03:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
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1 10 22 Peter Daxberger Evelin Bröderbauer Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing Team PZF Mixed 14:22:00 15:23:17 01:01:17 43,2 42,30
2 19 28 Jürgen Thaler Irene Pany De zwoa Behm PZF Mixed 14:28:00 15:36:20 01:08:20 43,2 37,93
3 20 23 Johannes Csmarits Barbara Hopfgartner JoeBara PZF Mixed 14:23:00 15:31:41 01:08:41 43,2 37,74
4 25 19 Lucio Manco Andrea Steiner TwoGiants Shadow Mixed 14:19:00 15:31:45 01:12:45 43,2 35,63
5 27 20 Christina Kastner Robert Sauer MOVE Shadow Mixed 14:20:00 15:34:06 01:14:06 43,2 34,98
6 28 17 Sabine Jahn Robert Jahn Skinfit Couple Shadow Mixed 14:17:00 15:31:46 01:14:46 43,2 34,67
7 29 26 Regina Wittmann Michael Wittmann Die Wittis PZF Mixed 14:26:00 15:42:20 01:16:20 43,2 33,96
8 30 18 Thomas Wührer Silvia Wührer Pain & Glory Shadow Mixed 14:18:00 15:34:23 01:16:23 43,2 33,93
9 31 25 Vera Layer Jürgen Layer RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl PZF Mixed 14:25:00 15:42:10 01:17:10 43,2 33,59
10 33 1 Julia Gerstbauer Wolfgang Gams Time Bandits Shadow Mixed 14:01:00 15:21:03 01:20:03 43,2 32,38
11 35 2 Mymy Reisch David Kickinger David, komm her. Essen gibts später. Shadow Mixed 14:02:00 15:23:48 01:21:48 43,2 31,69
12 36 15 Veronika Prock Johannes Pichler Dick & Doof Shadow Mixed 14:15:00 15:37:22 01:22:22 43,2 31,47
13 39 13 René Preinl Alexandra Preinl De Buntn Shadow Mixed 14:13:00 16:03:20 01:50:20 43,2 23,49

DNS 11 Robert Hoffmann Claudia Hoffmann Brother&Sister Shadow Mixed 14:11:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 9 Thomas Mayrhofer Sandra Käferböck Nimm 2 Shadow Mixed 14:09:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 5 Michael Fostel Lilian Kuster Der Schöne und das Beast Shadow Mixed 14:05:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
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1 1 37 Thomas Gruber Urc Spk Renner Langenlois PZF Einzel 14:37:00 15:33:41 00:56:41 43,2 45,73
2 2 47 Harald Becker RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl PZF Einzel 14:47:00 15:44:10 00:57:10 43,2 45,34
3 3 27 Michael Gaubitzer High Performance Coaching PZF Einzel 14:27:00 15:25:19 00:58:19 43,2 44,45
4 4 41 Dominik Schleritzko Schleri PZF Einzel 14:41:00 15:40:14 00:59:14 43,2 43,76
5 9 43 Bernhard Hahn RC Gutenbrunn PZF Einzel 14:43:00 15:44:16 01:01:16 43,2 42,31
6 12 42 Wolfgang Haider Nora Racing Team PZF Einzel 14:42:00 15:44:09 01:02:09 43,2 41,71
7 14 44 Günther Fiedler Schrenk Sport team PZF Einzel 14:44:00 15:46:57 01:02:57 43,2 41,18
8 15 30 Jürgen Kaburek Schrenk Sport Team PZF Einzel 14:30:00 15:33:57 01:03:57 43,2 40,53
9 21 49 Robert Lachmayr PZF Einzel 14:49:00 15:59:31 01:10:31 43,2 36,76

DNS 40 Manfred Koch RSC.Krems PZF Einzel 14:40:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 39 Lukas Reckendorfer Feldbinder Owayo KTM PZF Einzel 14:39:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 38 Andreas Madlmair SV‐Gallneukirchen/MAS‐Sportswear.com PZF Einzel 14:38:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 36 Leopold Haselmann RC‐RIH‐Tulln PZF Einzel 14:36:00 43,2 #DIV/0!
DNS 35 Michael Rossbory RC Ybbs PZF Einzel 14:35:00 43,2 #DIV/0!


